
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE A           W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday ICA DSD AC JAVA 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 
 

TCSS LAB 

 

Tuesday JAVA AC DDTV ICA ICA&HDL SIMULATION LAB 

 

Wednesday DDTV COOS JAVA ICA DSD AC LIBRARY 

 

Thursday DSD ICA COOS DDTV JAVA AC SPORTS 

 

Friday COOS DDTV DSD T ICA JAVA COOS 

 

Saturday COOS AC DSD DDTV AC LAB 

 
Subject Name of the Faculty 

IC Applications M Anusha 

Analog Communications Prof P Sanjeeva Reddy 

Computer Organization & Operating Systems P Sowjanya 

Digital Design Through Verilog M Arun Kumar 

Digital System Design P Anitha 

JAVA Programming N Shiva Kumar 

IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab P Anitha/ M Anantha Gupta 

Analog Communications Lab D Asha/ CH Kiran Kumar 

Technical Communication & Soft Skills K Ramya 

Class Teacher M Anantha Gupta 

Year Coordinator D Asha 

 

ROOM NO: 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                            PRINCIPAL      



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE B                                                                             W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday COOS AC JAVA DSD 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

TCSS 

 

Tuesday DDTV JAVA DSD AC COOS ICA LIBRARY 

 

Wednesday DSD ICA DDTV AC ICA&HDL SIMULATION LAB 

 

Thursday AC DDTV DSD COOS ICA JAVA SPORTS 

 

Friday COOS ICA DDTV T JAVA AC COOS 

 

Saturday ICA AC LAB DSD DDTV JAVA 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

IC Applications M Anusha 

Analog Communications Dr Padma Priya 

Computer Organization & Operating Systems P Bikshapati 

Digital Design Through Verilog M Arun Kumar 

Digital System Design P Anitha 

JAVA Programming N Shiva Kumar 

IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab M Anusha/M Arun Kumar 

Analog Communications Lab D Asha/ S Rajani 

Technical Communication & Soft Skills Sharath 

Class Teacher S Rajani 

Year Coordinator D Asha 

 

ROOM NO: 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                        PRINCIPAL                



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE C                                                                             W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday DDTV ICA AC DSD 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

H 

TCSS 

 

Tuesday 
AC DSD JAVA COOS DDTV ICA LIBRARY 

 

Wednesday DSD DDTV ICA COOS AC JAVA SPORTS 

 

Thursday 
COOS ICA JAVA AC ICA&HDL SIMULATION LAB 

 

Friday JAVA AC LAB DDTV AC DSD 

 

Saturday DSD COOS JAVA T DDTV ICA COOS 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

IC Applications V Kiran Kumar 

Analog Communications D Asha 

Computer Organization & Operating Systems Alekhya 

Digital Design Through Verilog K Suresh 

Digital System Design S Lavanya 

JAVA Programming D Kalpana 

IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab K Suresh/S Lavanya 

Analog Communications Lab D Asha/CH Srinivasulu/ Dr Padma Priya 

Technical Communication & Soft Skills Srilakshmi 

Class Teacher K Suresh 

Year Coordinator DAsha 

 

ROOM NO: 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER:    9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                      PRINCIPAL                



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE D                                                                             W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday AC DSD COOS DDTV 
L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 
 

JAVA ICA LIBRARY 

 

Tuesday DSD DDTV ICA JAVA TCSS 

 

Wednesday JAVA AC COOS DSD DDTV ICA COOS 

 

Thursday DDTV AC  LAB DSD JAVA AC 

 

Friday COOS JAVA ICA AC ICA&HDL SIMULATION LAB 

 

Saturday COOS DDTV ICA T AC DSD SPORTC 

 
Subject Name of the Faculty 

IC Applications V Kiran Kumar 

Analog Communications KDK Ajay 

Computer Organization & Operating Systems SJ Sruthi 

Digital Design Through Verilog K Suresh 

Digital System Design G Vaidehi 

JAVA Programming K Swetha 

IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab K Muralikrishna/ G Vaidehi 

Analog Communications Lab KDK Ajay/G Anusha/ Dr Padma Priya 

Technical Communication & Soft Skills Rajitha Nair 

Class Teacher G Vaidehi 

Year Coordinator DAsha 

 

ROOM NO: 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                        PRINCIPAL    



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE E                                                                             W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017 

 

 DAY 

      1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

     2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

    3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

   4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

       5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

    6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

    7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday ICA JAVA COOS DDTV 
L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 
 

DSD AC T 

 

Tuesday AC JAVA ICA DSD TCSS 

 

Wednesday DDTV AC LAB AC DSD COOS 

 

Thursday 
AC COOS DSD JAVA DDTV ICA LIBRARY 

 

Friday 
DSD AC ICA DDTV JAVA COOS SPORTS 

 

Saturday 
COOS ICA DDTV JAVA ICA&HDL SIMULATION LAB 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

IC Applications K Muralikrishna 

Analog Communications KDK Ajay 

Computer Organization & Operating Systems S. Shirisha 

Digital Design Through Verilog T Ramya Krishna 

Digital System Design G Vaidehi 

JAVA Programming M Sandeep 

IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab K Muralikrishna/ T Ramya Krishna 

Analog Communications Lab P Swetha/G Anusha 

Technical Communication & Soft Skills R Rajasekhar 

Class Teacher KDK Ajay 

Year Coordinator D Asha 

 

ROOM NO:  

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                        PRINCIPAL      


