

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

#### **DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING**

# **III ECE A**

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	ICA	DSD	AC	JAVA	L		TCSS LAB	
Tuesday	JAVA	AC	DDTV	ICA	U	ICA&HD	L SIMULAT	ION LAB
Wednesday	DDTV	COOS	JAVA	ICA	N	DSD	AC	LIBRARY
Thursday	DSD	ICA	COOS	DDTV	14	JAVA	AC	SPORTS
Friday	COOS	DDTV	DSD	Т	C	ICA	JAVA	COOS
Saturday	COOS	AC	DSD	DDTV	Н		AC LAB	

Subject	Name of the Faculty
IC Applications	M Anusha
Analog Communications	Prof P Sanjeeva Reddy
Computer Organization & Operating Systems	P Sowjanya
Digital Design Through Verilog	M Arun Kumar
Digital System Design	P Anitha
JAVA Programming	N Shiva Kumar
IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab	P Anitha/ M Anantha Gupta
Analog Communications Lab	D Asha/ CH Kiran Kumar
Technical Communication & Soft Skills	K Ramya
Class Teacher	M Anantha Gupta
Year Coordinator	D Asha

#### **ROOM NO:**

**DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207** 



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

#### **DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING**

# III ECE B

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	COOS	AC	JAVA	DSD	L		TCSS	
Tuesday	DDTV	JAVA	DSD	AC	U	COOS	ICA	LIBRARY
Wednesday	DSD	ICA	DDTV	AC	N	ICA&HDI	L SIMULAT	ION LAB
Thursday	AC	DDTV	DSD	COOS	1	ICA	JAVA	SPORTS
Friday	COOS	ICA	DDTV	Т	C	JAVA	AC	coos
Saturday	ICA	AC LAB			Н	DSD	DDTV	JAVA

Subject	Name of the Faculty
IC Applications	M Anusha
Analog Communications	Dr Padma Priya
Computer Organization & Operating Systems	P Bikshapati
Digital Design Through Verilog	M Arun Kumar
Digital System Design	P Anitha
JAVA Programming	N Shiva Kumar
IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab	M Anusha/M Arun Kumar
Analog Communications Lab	D Asha/ S Rajani
Technical Communication & Soft Skills	Sharath
Class Teacher	S Rajani
Year Coordinator	D Asha

**ROOM NO:** 

**DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207** 



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

#### **DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING**

# III ECE C

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	DDTV	ICA	AC	DSD	L		TCSS	
Tuesday	AC	DSD	JAVA	COOS	U	DDTV	ICA	LIBRARY
Wednesday	DSD	DDTV	ICA	COOS		AC	JAVA	SPORTS
Thursday	COOS	ICA	JAVA	AC	N	ICA&HDI	SIMULAT	ON LAB
Friday	JAVA		AC LAB		C	DDTV	AC	DSD
Saturday	DSD	COOS	JAVA	Т	Н	DDTV	ICA	COOS

Subject	Name of the Faculty
IC Applications	V Kiran Kumar
Analog Communications	D Asha
Computer Organization & Operating Systems	Alekhya
Digital Design Through Verilog	K Suresh
Digital System Design	S Lavanya
JAVA Programming	D Kalpana
IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab	K Suresh/S Lavanya
Analog Communications Lab	D Asha/CH Srinivasulu/ Dr Padma Priya
Technical Communication & Soft Skills	Srilakshmi
Class Teacher	K Suresh
Year Coordinator	DAsha

**ROOM NO:** 

**DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207** 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

**PRINCIPAL** 



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

#### **DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING**

# III ECE D

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	AC	DSD	COOS	DDTV	L	JAVA	ICA	LIBRARY
Tuesday	DSD	DDTV	ICA	JAVA	$\mathbf{U}$		TCSS	
Wednesday	JAVA	AC	COOS	DSD	N	DDTV	ICA	COOS
Thursday	DDTV		AC LAB		11	DSD	JAVA	AC
Friday	COOS	JAVA	ICA	AC	C	ICA&HD	L SIMULAT	ION LAB
Saturday	COOS	DDTV	ICA	Т	Н	AC	DSD	SPORTC

Subject	Name of the Faculty
IC Applications	V Kiran Kumar
Analog Communications	KDK Ajay
Computer Organization & Operating Systems	SJ Sruthi
Digital Design Through Verilog	K Suresh
Digital System Design	G Vaidehi
JAVA Programming	K Swetha
IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab	K Muralikrishna/ G Vaidehi
Analog Communications Lab	KDK Ajay/G Anusha/ Dr Padma Priya
Technical Communication & Soft Skills	Rajitha Nair
Class Teacher	G Vaidehi
Year Coordinator	DAsha

#### **ROOM NO:**

**DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207** 



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

#### **DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING**

# III ECE E

W.E.F. 19 JUNE, 2017

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	ICA	JAVA	COOS	DDTV	L	DSD	AC	Т
Tuesday	AC	JAVA	ICA	DSD	U		TCSS	
Wednesday	DDTV		AC LAB		N C	AC	DSD	COOS
Thursday	AC	COOS	DSD	JAVA		DDTV	ICA	LIBRARY
Friday	DSD	AC	ICA	DDTV	H	JAVA	COOS	SPORTS
Saturday	COOS	ICA	DDTV	JAVA		ICA&HD	L SIMULAT	ION LAB

Subject	Name of the Faculty
IC Applications	K Muralikrishna
Analog Communications	KDK Ajay
Computer Organization & Operating Systems	S. Shirisha
Digital Design Through Verilog	T Ramya Krishna
Digital System Design	G Vaidehi
JAVA Programming	M Sandeep
IC Applications & HDL Simulation Lab	K Muralikrishna/ T Ramya Krishna
Analog Communications Lab	P Swetha/G Anusha
Technical Communication & Soft Skills	R Rajasekhar
Class Teacher	KDK Ajay
Year Coordinator	D Asha

**ROOM NO:** 

**DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207** 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

**PRINCIPAL**